TOWN OF TROY
PLAN COMMISSION
Town of Troy Hall, County Road C, Black Hawk, WI

NOTICE — AGENDA

DATE: Monday, April 27, 2015

TIME:

No ok~ owbhdRE

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.

7:00 p.m.

Call to order and certify compliance with open meeting law

Roll Call

Approval of Minutes of meeting held March 23, 2015

Adopt Agenda

Citizen Comments

Town Board action — Jeff Lohr

Royal Bank of Spring Green, Todd Rumler, Representative, 27128 U.S. Hwy 14,

Richland Center, W1 53581 — Certified Survey Map, former Darson Ott property
on Badger Road.

Jeff Neumann, 10503 Co. Rd. C, Spring Green, W1 53588 — Easement for a barn.
Black Hawk Church, Dennis Schneller, Representative, 730 Lincoln Avenue,
Prairie du Sac, W1 53578 — Approval for cemetery lots.

Permit Procedures Discussion

Phil & Mary Hasheider, S9820 Hasheider Road, Sauk City, W1 53583 — Prairie
water homework assignment.

Permit Procedures Discussion

Citizen Comments

Next Meeting Date

Adjournment

Mary Hasheider
Plan Commission Secretary

Meeting notice posted at the following locations: Town of Troy Town Hall, Black Hawk School, FVP &

www.townoftroysaukcounty.com


http://www.townoftroysaukcounty.com/

